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Position

Parks/Comm Services Director
Assistant Parks & Cs Director
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Heritage & Cultural Arts Manager
Management Analyst ||
Recreation Coordinator

Graph Des & Comm Coordinator
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Manager
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Technician
Recreation Technician
Recreation Coordinator
Management Analyst |
Recreation Technician

Office Assistant Il

Senior Office Assistant
Recreation Coordinator
Senior Office Assistant
Recreation Coordinator
Customer Service Assistant |
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Manager
Recreation Coordinator
Heritage & Cultural Arts Manager
Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Customer Service Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Department

Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services

Parks & Community Services

Total Wages

$230,357
$166,524
$124,264
$121,327
$111,352
$110,935
$108,561
$105,729
$104,463
$101,973
$97,214
$96,327
$95,806
$83,543
$79,856
$70,543
$70,313
$67,455
$63,265
$43,004
$42,090
$41,701
$39,490
$39,192
$37,599
$35,693
$32,308
$30,116
$25,628
$22,135
$21,674



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Assistant Parks & Cs Director
Pool Manager

Customer Service Assistant
Pool Manager

Senior Facility Attendant
Pool Manager

Cashier

Customer Service Assistant |
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Preschool Teacher (Pt)
Head Lifeguard
Lifeguard/Swim Instruction
Head Lifeguard

Swim Instructor |
Recreation Leader Il
Preschool Teacher (Pt)
Senior Facility Attendant
Senior Recreation Leader
Lifeguard |

Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Il
Preschool Aide

Recreation Leader Il
Facility Attendant |
Preschool Aide

Facility Attendant |
Program Specialist
Management Analyst |
Preschool Aide

Senior Recreation Leader

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services

Parks & Community Services

$21,360
$20,724
$20,447
$18,195
$17,963
$17,937
$17,086
$15,814
$15,059
$14,009
$13,983
$13,978
$13,629
$13,144
$13,024
$12,911
$12,596
$12,388
$12,109
$12,020
$11,777
$11,012
$10,878
$10,761
$10,740
$10,705
$10,652
$10,631
$10,475
$10,054

$9,994

$9,939



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Customer Service Assistant |
Aquatics Program Spec
Lifeguard/Swim Instruction
Senior Facility Attendant
Lead Preschool Teacher
Lifeguard/Swim Instruction
Lifeguard/Swim Instruction
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Facility Attendant
Lifeguard/Swim Instruction
Recreation Leader II
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Customer Service Assistant |
Cashier

Senior Facility Attendant
Preschool Aide

Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Leader |
Lifeguard/Swim Instruction
Lead Preschool Teacher
Swim Instructor |

Senior Facility Attendant
Preschool Aide
Lifeguard/Swim Instruction
Swim Instructor |
Recreation Leader |
Lifeguard |

Program Specialist

Facility Attendant |

Head Lifeguard

Senior Facility Attendant

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services

Parks & Community Services

$9,886
$9,762
$9,491
$9,227
$9,066
$9,056
$9,023
$9,013
$8,995
$8,826
$8,768
$8,711
$8,459
$8,209
$8,023
$7,918
$7,485
$7,186
$7,153
$7,018
$6,874
$6,621
$6,570
$6,323
$6,301
$6,301
$6,144
$5,983
$5,941
$5,863
$5,860
$5,708



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Facility Attendant |
Lifeguard |

Lifeguard/Swim Instruction
Recreation Leader II

Senior Recreation Leader

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services

Parks & Community Services

$5,685
$5,649
$5,606
$5,602
$5,568



