	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Parks/Comm Services Director		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$230,357
2.	Assistant Parks & Cs Director		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$166,524
3.	Recreation Supervisor		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$124,264
4.	Recreation Supervisor		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$121,327
5.	Heritage & Cultural Arts Manager		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$111,352
6.	Management Analyst II		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$110,935
7.	Recreation Coordinator		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$108,561
8.	Graph Des & Comm Coordinator		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$105,729
9.	Recreation Supervisor		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$104,463
10.	Recreation Coordinator		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$101,973
11.	Recreation Coordinator		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$97,214
12.	Recreation Manager		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$96,327
13.	Recreation Coordinator		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$95,806
14.	Recreation Technician		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$83,543
15.	Recreation Technician		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$79,856
16.	Recreation Coordinator		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$70,543
17.	Management Analyst I		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$70,313
18.	Recreation Technician		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$67,455
19.	Office Assistant II		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$63,265
20.	Senior Office Assistant		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$43,004
21.	Recreation Coordinator		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$42,090
22.	Senior Office Assistant		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$41,701
23.	Recreation Coordinator		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$39,490
24.	Customer Service Assistant I		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$39,192
25.	Recreation Supervisor		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$37,599
26.	Recreation Manager		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$35,693
27.	Recreation Coordinator		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$32,308
28.	Heritage & Cultural Arts Manager		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$30,116
29.	Program Specialist		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$25,628
30.	Program Specialist		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$22,135
31.	Customer Service Assistant		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$21,674

32.	Assistant Parks & Cs Director	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$21,360
33.	Pool Manager	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$20,724
34.	Customer Service Assistant	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$20,447
35.	Pool Manager	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$18,195
36.	Senior Facility Attendant	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$17,963
37.	Pool Manager	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$17,937
38.	Cashier	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$17,086
39.	Customer Service Assistant I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$15,814
40.	Senior Recreation Leader	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$15,059
41.	Senior Recreation Leader	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$14,009
42.	Senior Recreation Leader	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$13,983
43.	Preschool Teacher (Pt)	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$13,978
44.	Head Lifeguard	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$13,629
45.	Lifeguard/Swim Instruction	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$13,144
46.	Head Lifeguard	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$13,024
47.	Swim Instructor I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$12,911
48.	Recreation Leader II	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$12,596
49.	Preschool Teacher (Pt)	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$12,388
50.	Senior Facility Attendant	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$12,109
51.	Senior Recreation Leader	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$12,020
52.	Lifeguard I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$11,777
53.	Senior Recreation Leader	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$11,012
54.	Recreation Leader II	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$10,878
55.	Preschool Aide	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$10,761
56.	Recreation Leader II	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$10,740
57.	Facility Attendant I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$10,705
58.	Preschool Aide	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$10,652
59.	Facility Attendant I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$10,631
60.	Program Specialist	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$10,475
61.	Management Analyst I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$10,054
62.	Preschool Aide	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$9,994
63.	Senior Recreation Leader	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$9,939

64.	Customer Service Assistant I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$9,886
65.	Aquatics Program Spec	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$9,762
66.	Lifeguard/Swim Instruction	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$9,491
67.	Senior Facility Attendant	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$9,227
68.	Lead Preschool Teacher	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$9,066
69.	Lifeguard/Swim Instruction	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$9,056
70.	Lifeguard/Swim Instruction	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$9,023
71.	Senior Recreation Leader	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$9,013
72.	Senior Facility Attendant	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$8,995
73.	Lifeguard/Swim Instruction	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$8,826
74.	Recreation Leader II	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$8,768
75.	Senior Recreation Leader	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$8,711
76.	Senior Recreation Leader	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$8,459
77.	Customer Service Assistant I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$8,209
78.	Cashier	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$8,023
79.	Senior Facility Attendant	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$7,918
80.	Preschool Aide	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$7,485
81.	Recreation Coordinator	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$7,186
82.	Recreation Leader I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$7,153
83.	Lifeguard/Swim Instruction	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$7,018
84.	Lead Preschool Teacher	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$6,874
85.	Swim Instructor I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$6,621
86.	Senior Facility Attendant	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$6,570
87.	Preschool Aide	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$6,323
88.	Lifeguard/Swim Instruction	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$6,301
89.	Swim Instructor I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$6,301
90.	Recreation Leader I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$6,144
91.	Lifeguard I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$5,983
92.	Program Specialist	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$5,941
93.	Facility Attendant I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$5,863
94.	Head Lifeguard	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$5,860
95.	Senior Facility Attendant	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$5,708

96.	Facility Attendant I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$5,685
97.	Lifeguard I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$5,649
98.	Lifeguard/Swim Instruction	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$5,606
99.	Recreation Leader II	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$5,602
100.	Senior Recreation Leader	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$5,568